
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 General Business 41 days Fri 3/8/13 Fri 5/3/13

2 Resubmit to City all Plan Check Comments 0 days Fri 3/8/13 Fri 3/8/13

3 Issue Final Bid Documents 1 day Fri 3/8/13 Fri 3/8/13

4 City's Re-review period 15 days Fri 3/8/13 Thu 3/28/13

5 Pull Building & Demolition Permit 5 days Fri 3/29/13 Thu 4/4/13

6 All Bids Due 0 days Fri 3/15/13 Fri 3/15/13

7 Approve Budget 0 days Fri 3/29/13 Fri 3/29/13

8 Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri 3/29/13 Fri 3/29/13

9 Write Subcontracts 5 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 4/5/13

10 Submittals 20 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 5/3/13

11 Confirm Pre-K Licensing Agreement 0 days Fri 3/15/13 Fri 3/15/13

12 Confirm Site ADA Issues 0 days Fri 3/15/13 Fri 3/15/13

13 Marin School - Last Day of Classes 1 day Fri 3/29/13 Fri 3/29/13

14 Marin School Moves Out 10 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 4/12/13

15 Webcor completes inventory 10 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 4/12/13

16 Site Fence/Mobilization 5 days Fri 4/5/13 Thu 4/11/13

17 Set Salvage Containers 1 day Mon 4/1/13 Mon 4/1/13

18 Salvage Inventory from Corte Madera 20 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 4/26/13

19

20 General Construction 88 days Mon 4/1/13 Wed 7/31/13

21 Day one 0 days Mon 4/15/13 Mon 4/15/13

22 Electrical Safe-Off 5 days Mon 4/15/13 Fri 4/19/13

23 Plumbing Safe Off 5 days Mon 4/15/13 Fri 4/19/13

24 Owner Salvage 5 days Mon 4/15/13 Fri 4/19/13

25 Identify Demolition Scope 5 days Mon 4/15/13 Fri 4/19/13

26

27 Building 3 55 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 7/5/13

28 Interior Soft Demolition 5 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 4/26/13

29 Rebuild Shear Walls 5 days Mon 4/29/13 Fri 5/3/13

30 Re-Frame Door Openings and Headers 5 days Mon 4/29/13 Fri 5/3/13

31 Overhead Electrical & Fire Ro-In 10 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/17/13

32 Overhead Fire Modifications 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13

33 Overhead Mechanical Re-work 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13

34 Electrical Ro-In Walls 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13

35 Sheetrock Walls 3 days Mon 5/13/13 Wed 5/15/13

36 Tape, Top and Finish walls 10 days Thu 5/16/13 Wed 5/29/13

37 Insulate Ceilings 2 days Thu 5/16/13 Fri 5/17/13

38 Paint Walls 5 days Thu 5/30/13 Wed 6/5/13

39 Re-Install Spline Ceilings 5 days Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/12/13

40 Reinstall Light Fixtures 5 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/19/13

41 Fire & life Safety 10 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/26/13

42 Set Casework 2 days Thu 6/20/13 Fri 6/21/13

43 Install Door Frames 3 days Thu 6/6/13 Mon 6/10/13

44 Install Finish Flooring 5 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 6/28/13

45 Swing Doors & Install Hardware 3 days Mon 7/1/13 Wed 7/3/13

46 Trim Out Phone & Data 10 days Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/19/13

47 Epoxy Floor & Walls in Restrooms 5 days Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/12/13

48 Install Plumbing Trim 5 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 6/28/13

49 Toilet Room Partitions 5 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 7/5/13

50

51 Building 4 50 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 6/28/13

52 Interior Soft Demolition 10 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 5/3/13

53 Rebuild Shear Walls 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13

54 Re-Frame Door Openings and Headers 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13

55 Overhead Electrical & Fire Ro-In 10 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/24/13

56 Overhead Fire Modifications 5 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/17/13

57 Overhead Mechanical Re-work 5 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/17/13

58 Electrical Ro-In Walls 5 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/17/13

59 Sheetrock Walls 3 days Mon 5/20/13 Wed 5/22/13

60 Tape, Top and Finish walls 10 days Thu 5/23/13 Wed 6/5/13

61 Insulate Ceilings 2 days Thu 6/6/13 Fri 6/7/13

62 Paint Walls 5 days Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/12/13

63 Re-Install Spline Ceilings 5 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/19/13

64 Reinstall Light Fixtures 5 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 6/26/13

65 Fire & life Safety 10 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/26/13

66 Set Casework 2 days Thu 6/13/13 Fri 6/14/13

67 Install Door Frames 3 days Thu 6/13/13 Mon 6/17/13

68 Install Finish Flooring 5 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/21/13

69 Swing Doors & Install Hardware 3 days Mon 6/24/13 Wed 6/26/13

70 Trim Out Phone & Data 10 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/26/13

71 Epoxy Floor & Walls in Restrooms 5 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/19/13

72 Install Plumbing Trim 5 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/21/13

73 Toilet Room Partitions 5 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 6/28/13

74

75 Building 5 73 days Mon 4/22/13 Wed 7/31/13

76 Interior Soft Demolition 15 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 5/10/13

77 Rebuild Shear Walls 5 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/17/13

78 Re-Frame Door Openings and Headers 5 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/17/13

79 Overhead Electrical & Fire Ro-In 10 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 5/31/13

80 Overhead Fire Modifications 5 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 5/24/13

81 Overhead Mechanical Re-work 5 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 5/24/13

82 Electrical Ro-In Walls 5 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 5/24/13

83 Sheetrock Walls 3 days Mon 5/27/13 Wed 5/29/13

84 Tape, Top and Finish walls 10 days Thu 5/30/13 Wed 6/12/13

85 Insulate Ceilings 2 days Thu 6/13/13 Fri 6/14/13

86 Paint Walls 5 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/19/13

87 Insulate Open Ceiling Area 5 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 6/26/13

88 Install Acoustical Panel Ceilings in Open Areas 3 days Thu 6/27/13 Mon 7/1/13

89 Reinstall Light Fixtures 5 days Tue 7/2/13 Mon 7/8/13

90 Fire & life Safety 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13

91 Set Casework 2 days Thu 6/20/13 Fri 6/21/13

92 Install Door Frames 3 days Thu 6/20/13 Mon 6/24/13

93 Install Finish Flooring 5 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 6/28/13

94 Swing Doors & Install Hardware 3 days Mon 7/1/13 Wed 7/3/13

95 Trim Out Phone & Data 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13

96 Epoxy Floor & Walls in Restrooms 5 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 6/26/13

97 Patch Ceramit Tile Floors in Restrooms 5 days Thu 6/27/13 Wed 7/3/13

98 Install Plumbing Trim 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13

99 Toilet Room Partitions 5 days Thu 7/11/13 Wed 7/17/13

100 TCO 0 days Wed 7/17/13 Wed 7/17/13

101 Daycare Licensing 10 days Thu 7/18/13 Wed 7/31/13

102

103 Site Schedule 68 days Mon 4/15/13 Wed 7/17/13

104 Layout new Islands 5 days Mon 4/15/13 Fri 4/19/13

105 Tree Removal 5 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 4/26/13

106 AC Cut and Remove 3 days Mon 4/29/13 Wed 5/1/13

107 Ro-Grade for new walls 5 days Thu 5/2/13 Wed 5/8/13

108 Remove Rock and re-Grade for new sidewalks 5 days Thu 5/2/13 Wed 5/8/13

109 Form and pour new Sidewalks 5 days Thu 5/9/13 Wed 5/15/13

110 Form and Pour New Curbs 5 days Thu 5/2/13 Wed 5/8/13

111 Irrigation to new planters 3 days Thu 5/2/13 Mon 5/6/13

112 Backfill planters 2 days Thu 5/9/13 Fri 5/10/13

113 Planting & Irrigation 5 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/17/13

114 Pre-K Retaining Walls 15 days Thu 5/9/13 Wed 5/29/13

115 Form and Pour New Pre-K Sidewalks 5 days Thu 5/30/13 Wed 6/5/13

116 Underground Storn Drains 5 days Thu 5/30/13 Wed 6/5/13

117 Backfill Walls and Grade Pre-K 5 days Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/12/13

118 Install Fence at Pre-K 5 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/19/13

119 Install Site Fence and Gates 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13

120 Patch AC and Level HDCP stalls 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13

121 Re-Stripe & Signs 2 days Thu 7/11/13 Fri 7/12/13

122 Install Play Structures at Pre-K 5 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/19/13

123 Install Trike Path at Pre-K 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13

124 Landscaping and Irrigation at Pre-K 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13

125 Sand and Bark Areas at Pre-K 5 days Thu 7/11/13 Wed 7/17/13

126

127 Exterior Lead Paint and Re-Paint Schedule 73 days Mon 4/1/13 Wed 7/10/13

128 Chip and Prep Building 5 & Canopy 20 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 4/26/13

129 Chip and Prep Buiulding 4 & Canopy 20 days Mon 4/29/13 Fri 5/24/13

130 Chip and Prep Building 3 & Camopy 20 days Mon 5/27/13 Fri 6/21/13

131 Paint Building 5 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13

132 Paint Building 4 5 days Tue 6/18/13 Mon 6/24/13

133 Paint Building 3 5 days Tue 6/11/13 Mon 6/17/13
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